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100" CEILING HEIGHTS AT FIRST FLOOR WITH 8-0' WINDOW HEIGHTS.
8-0" CEILING HEIGHTS AT SECOND FLOOR WITH 678" WINDOW HEIGHTS.
ALL ANGLES TO BE 45 DEGREES.
CARPET FLOORS
SHEETROCK WALLS AND CEILINGS (ENCLOSE UNDERSIOE OF STAIRWALL WITH
0 5/8" FIRECODE TYPE "X SHEETROCKI !
. S T . 3 . IR SINGLE HUNG ALUMINUM WINDOWS.
| = 1-3/8% 6-PANEL INTERIOR DOORS. 8-0% AT FIRST FLOOR, 6-8% AT
IS s | SECOND FLOOR
[ N WAl - 3| 1-3/4% SOLID CORE EXTERIOR DOORS.
MATCH SPACING OF dPp . | SMOKE DETECTORS REQUIRE 110V, CONNECTION TO HOUSE WIRING.
- - - — e LOCATE WATER HEATER IN ATTIC ABOVE LOAD BEARING PARTITION IN METAL
» PAN WITH DRAIN LINE TO OUTSIDE. COMPLY WITH UBC #84-2000 THRU
? 84-2100 (SEE ATTACHED DETAIL)
2 N ALL FRAMING MATERIAL TG BE #2 KD 15 SOUTHERN YELLOW PINE.
LB — - BREAKFAST AL STUDS TO BE STUD GRADE FIR
° TiE PR ! ALL BEAMS TO BE #2 KD STP.
3 \ 1-1/8" EMCM PLYWOOD SUBFLOOR WITH PANEL SPAN RATING OF 48/24 O.C.
} 4 % 6'9TUD WAL — T | ALL EXTERIOR WALLS AND MAIN PARTITIONS (LOAD SEANING] SHALL BE
EFFECTIVELY BRACED AT EACH END, OR AS NEAR TH 0 AS L
S A E— LINE OF FLOOR ABOVE | AND AT LEAST 25-0% OF LENGTH AS SPECIFIZD IN SECTION 2817 (6)-3
6 A YIELD STRENGTH OF STEEL TO BE MINIMUM 36 K51
H PREFAB METAL MIREPLACE
! W/ 42" OPENING AND | BEDROCM WINDOWS TO HAVE 57. SQUARE FEET NET FREE AREA WITH 20%
i FLUSH TILE HEARTH 3 { WIDE AND 247 HIGH MINIMUM CLEAR OPENINGS, MAXIMUM 444 ABOVE
2 FINISHED FLOOR.
T B — - - Y r—" ¥ TWO STORY - b | STAIRWAY SHALL COMPLY WITH UBC SECTION 33064 THRU C
- = ° FAMILY ROOM ALL GUARDRAILS TO BE 42" HIGH
¢4 AV cas ® HANDRAILS TO BE 347 TO 38 ABOVE NOSE OF TREAD, COMPLY WITH
TILE FLR Iy ¥ UBC 3306 AND SHALL BE CONTINUOUS FULL LENGTH OF STAIRS:
BOOKS AND CABS. EA. 81DE BALUSTERS TO BE 4% O.C. MAX
OF AN CABINET - PROVIDE 2-2X4 VERTICAL SUPPORT MIN. UNDER EACH END OF ALL
% STRUCTURAL BEAMS AND HEADERS GREATER THAN 5-0'
? 2 X 6 STUD WALY ——)
| Iy ® TRIPLE FLOOR JOIST UNDER PARALLEL WALLS ABOVE #3 MATERIAL.
i " SIZE AND NUMBER OF NAILS CONNECTING WOOD MEMBERS SHALL COMPLY TO
i & 8 106" 2}-¢ :
5 TWO CAR GARAGE e ,
e A5 R OPEN Wi AL — ALL HEADER BEAMS TO BE 2-2X12 (42] AT FIRST FLOOR HEADERS AS
! A A ~ ! SCHEDULED AT SECOND FLOOR
S WHEN GAS IS USED IN UTILITY ROOM PROVIDE COMBUSTION AND DRYING
9 /8" TYPE 'X! FIRECODE s whob Treaos AIR [LOUVERED DOORI
B SHEETROCK ALL WALLS . b £
| { & CEILING ) Ed - UNLESS OTHERWISE PERMITTED OR REQUIRED BY THE DRYER MANUFACTURERS
| { Soic FLook 3 i o INSTALLATION INSTRUCTION OR APPROVED BY BUILDING OFFICIAL,
i L) - DOMESTIC DRYER MOISTURE EXMAUST DUCTS SHALL NOT EXCEED'A TOTAL
| | - R A— 3 | COMBINED HORIZONTAL AND VERTICAL LENGTH OF 10 FEET INCLUDING TWoO
| | ﬂwm.w % R { 90 DEGREE ELBOWS. TWO FEET SHALL BE DEDUCTED FOR EACH 80 DEGREE
I3 i & o) ¢ BARREL © 2 ELBOW IN EXCESS OF TWO.
| | PANTRY < VAULT E) ki
& — Bl ? ATTIC ACCESSES ARE PROVIDED ON PLAN TO SERVICE MECHANICAL
5 pHELVES : 2y CElLINGY a 3 EaUISMERT ONCY.
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